4/207
Level measurement
Continuous level measurement
Ultrasonic transducers
ST-H
4
■ Overview
ST-H transducers use ultrasonic technology to measure level in

Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No.
and specify Order code(s).
Acrylic coated, stainless steel tag
[13 x 45 mm (0.5 x 1.75 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 16 characters) specify in plain text
Y17
Accessories Article No.
Universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE
flange adapter for 2" NPT
7ML1830-1BT
3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE
flange adapter for 2" BSPT
7ML1830-1BU
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC
coupling
7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and
1" and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and
1½" BSPT 304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
Plastic adapter 1" NPT 7ML1930-1FX
Plastic adapter 1" NPT/M20 7ML1830-1EF
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at